Shipments 2020

October

INovemeber

December

2Qtr. Total

Shipment T/D

Monthly shipments of Eggs

2,400

2,401

2,222

7,023

13,998

Held Shipment

4 Down 75%

5 Down 75%

4 Down 84%

13 Down 78%

22 Down 76.5%

Not for Calfornia Consumption

19

45

49

113

276

Held Shipments 2019

Pilot Program: Invoice Verification,
viewing Shipments

16

4

20

24

60

21

Conducted at Hornbrook, Needles and Blythe Border Stations

97
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