Shipments 2020	October	Novemeber	December	2Qtr. Total	Shipment T/D
Monthly shipments of Eggs	2,400	2,401	2,222	7,023	13,998
Held Shipment	4 Down 75%	5 Down 75%	4 Down 84%	13 Down 78%	22 Down 76.5%
Not for Calfornia Consumption	19	45	49	113	276
Held Shipments 2019	16	20	24	60	97
Pilot Program: Invoice Verification, viewing Shipments	4	8	9	21	
Conducted at Hornbrook, Needles and Blythe Border Stations					